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Direction
Bus Station — Railway Station

102 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Leopold Place

Brunswick Street

Wellington Street

Brunton Place

Abbeyhill

Marionville Road

Meadowbank Stadium

Meadowbank House

Abercorn Road

Willowbrae Gardens

Ulster Drive

Northfield Crescent

Paisley Drive

Duddingston Mills

Duddingston Avenue

Duddingston Gardens

Southfield Loan

Milton Gardens North

Magdalene Drive

The Jewel

Route schedule
Bus Station — Railway Station

Monday 09:00-18:00

Tuesday 09:00-18:00

Wednesday 09:00-18:00

Thursday 09:00-18:00

Friday 09:00-18:00

Saturday 09:00-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 102

Trip Duration: 2 hour 34 min
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Parrotshot

Corbiewynd

Milton Link

Fort Kinnaird East

Arthurs Way

Gateside Road

Knowes Road

Park Lane

Letham Drive

Station Road

Corn Exchange

Market Street

Artillery Park

Dunbar Road

Traprain Terrace

Abbey Toll

Abbey Mains

Sandys Mill

Beanston

Monksmuir Park

Hailes Rd End

Orchardfield

The Mart

Bridgend Hotel

Phantassie Farm

The Knowes

Biel

Tynefield

Hedderwick Hill Road End



East Links Family Park

Duke Street

School Brae

Caravan Park

Old Police Station

Belhaven

Gala Green

Grahame Place

Boroughdales

Bleachingfield

High Street

Railway Station

Parish Church

Bellevue Avenue

Goldenstones Avenue

Dunbar Asda

Thurston Home Farm Cottages

Thurston

Thurston Manor Leisure Pk

Smithy Row

War Memorial

Crowhill

Bowling Green

Grantshouse Bus Shelter

South Renton Rd End

Renton Bush

Houndwood S-Bound

Lemington Farm Rd End



Main St Car Pk

Reston Station

Main St Car Pk

Lawfield Drive

Red Lion House

Old Town Ayton

Eyemouth High School

The Avenue

Linkim Court

Eyemouth Co-op

Victoria Road Car Park

The Avenue

Eyemouth High School

Burnmouth Village Hall

1 Upper Burnmouth

Maryfield Bridge

New East Farm

Folly Farm

Conundrum

Morrisons

Magdelene

Cemetery Lodge

North Road nursing home

Railway Station



Direction
Eyemouth High School Campus — Railway Station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Eyemouth High School Campus

Lawfield Drive

Red Lion House

Old Town Ayton

Burnmouth A1

Maryfield Bridge

New East Farm

Folly Farm

Conundrum

Morrisons

Magdelene

Cemetery Lodge

North Road nursing home

Railway Station

Railway Station

Route schedule
Eyemouth High School Campus — Railway Station

Monday 15:55

Tuesday 15:55

Wednesday 15:55

Thursday 15:55

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Eyemouth High School Campus

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-253-1608615088-4191748346


Direction
Berwick Railway Station — Bus Station

100 stops

Open route schedule

Berwick Railway Station

North Road nursing home

Cemetery Lodge

Morrisons

Conundrum

Loughend

New East Farm

Maryfield Bridge

East Flemington

1 Upper Burnmouth

Eyemouth High School

The Avenue

Linkim Court

Eyemouth Co-op

Victoria Road Car Park

The Avenue

Eyemouth High School

Beanburn Ayton

Red Lion House

Lawfield Drive

Main St Car Pk

Reston Station

Main St Car Pk

Lemington Farm Rd End

Houndwood N-Bound

Route schedule
Berwick Railway Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:00-15:00

Tuesday 06:00-15:00

Wednesday 06:00-15:00

Thursday 06:00-15:00

Friday 06:00-15:00

Saturday 06:00-15:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Berwick Railway Station

Stops: 100

Trip Duration: 2 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-253-1608615088-4191748346


Renton Bush

South Renton Rd End

Grantshouse Bus Shelter

Bowling Green

Crowhill

War Memorial

Smithy Row

Thurston Manor Leisure Pk

Thurston

Thurston Home Farm Cottages

Dunbar Asda

Goldenstones Avenue

Bellevue Avenue

Parish Church

Railway Station

High Street

Bleachingfield

Boroughdales

Grahame Place

Gala Green

Belhaven

Old Police Station

Caravan Park

School Brae

Duke Street

East Links Family Park

Hedderwick Hill Road End

Tynefield



Biel

The Knowes

Phantassie Farm

Bridgend Hotel

The Mart

Orchardfield

Hailes Rd End

Monksmuir Park

Beanston

Sandys Mill

Abbey Mains

Abbey Toll

Traprain Terrace

Dunbar Road

Artillery Park

High Street

Police Station

Station Road

Letham Drive

Park Lane

Knowes Road

Gateside Road

Arthurs Way

Fort Kinnaird East

Milton Link

Corbiewynd

Parrotshot

The Jewel

Magdalene Drive



Milton Road

Milton Gardens North

Duddingston Gardens

Duddingston Avenue

Duddingston Mills

Paisley Drive

Northfield Crescent

Ulster Drive

Willowbrae Gardens

Abercorn Road

Meadowbank House

Meadowbank Stadium

Wishaw Terrace

Brunton Place

Wellington Street

Brunswick Street

Leopold Place

Bus Station

253 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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